
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KASATKINA Last start winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3T. Desira 508575 2/1162

 2 BLACK FIRE OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/2C. Murray 496677 3/2251

 3 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 4Y 1Y 7P 5/1J. Roche 487941 6/4144

 4 TIME TO WANDER Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R12, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 499914 2/1132

 5 ROLL ON ONE Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3J. Porter 526348 2/1117

 6 RIVERGUM WINE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4W. Attwill 498913 1/0116

 7 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1R. O'Malley 477637 6/5114

 8 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0114

 9 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111

 10 BLACKPOOL FLYER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/05/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1108

 11 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 12 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 13 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/498

 14 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/196

 15 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 16 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 2M 5P 8P 5/3R. White 469567 5/189

 17 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 499059 2/182

 18 DIAMOND DELL Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 1Y (FEL)P 8P 5/4K. Bell 497603 2/079

 19 FOXY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 5P 5M 5M 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/379

 20 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 6/578

 21 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3W. Dance 531951 2/1211

 2 ALL KEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4A. Foley 508265 1/0201

 3 SUPER FUNNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 2/0192

 4 SANTA'S REAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 526970 1/0174

 5 LET'S GO CHALO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/3J. Edwards 529613 2/1162

 6 CANOELANDS ROCKA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 8P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/0154

 7 BRIGHT SPARK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4J. Porter 526346 1/0149

 8 CRYING PAW 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0138

 9 LITTLE JACOB Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0132

 10 VERY VAIN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 1/0126

 11 STAY APART Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8P 5/4W. Harper 523417 1/0116

 12 KIARNI JOE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 7P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1113

 13 BLACK MIKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111

 14 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4W. Ison 498145 1/0108

 15 ANGEL'S SHARE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4T. Ball 493105 1/0108

 16 BLACKPOOL FLYER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1108

 17 HALCYON LIFE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 2P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1106

 18 MISS WATTO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/4T. Ball 508707 1/098

 19 FELICIA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 20 HABANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 528212 1/092

 21 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/087

 22 HYPERBOLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/184

 23 HURRICANE HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/081

 24 MISS JOSIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4F. Cini 508920 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HABANA 2 Last start winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 528212 1/092

 2 BENISSIMO Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1S. Davies 522244 4/3276

 3 SUPER FUNNY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 2/0192

 4 STYLISH CHIC Last start placegetter GAR, 11/09/2020, R12, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1S. Davies 487945 9/8147

 5 ALL AMERICAN BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1E. Kelly 487047 6/3120

 6 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/498

 7 HUNTER LIDCOMBE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Dunphy 526628 3/1228

 8 TIME VIOLATION Last start Provincial winner MAT, 21/09/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Edwards 497202 3/2192

 9 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Dropping in grade GAR, 19/06/2020, R6, P 3P 1Y 8P 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6152

 10 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/1C. Furner 496964 6/3228

 11 CRYING PAW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4B. Howell 489262 1/0138

 12 LITTLE JACOB Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0132

 13 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6132

 14 LULU FORTY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 1M 5/2G. Dunphy 459681 7/2127

 15 WINLOCK SLIM 3 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1R. O'Malley 477637 6/5114

 16 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1113

 17 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111

 18 BLACKPOOL FLYER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/05/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3S. Greene 486891 2/1108

 19 ANGEL'S SHARE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4T. Ball 493105 1/0108

 20 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8108

 21 HALCYON LIFE Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R8, P 6P 6Y 2P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1106

 22 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 23 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1G. Ball 493097 11/8102

 24 MISS WATTO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4T. Ball 508707 1/098

 25 REMEMBER THAT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/196

 26 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 5M 8P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/295

 27 BLOSSOMING ROSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/593

 28 HYPERBOLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/184

 29 FOXY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 5P 5M 5M 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/379

 30 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 6/578

 31 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG DAZZA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/09/2020, R1, P

GAR, 11/09/2020, R4, P

5P 2P 2P M/1D. Coxhedge 474813 0/0102

 2 OXIANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 5P M/1W. Attwill 499111 0/089

 3 WYATT ASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/08/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 2P M/1M. Rimmer 498249 0/088

 4 MARTHA BIN DELI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TOW, 04/08/2020, R1, 6 5P 8P 3P M/1G. Dunphy 498538 0/088

 5 WORTH THE WAIT First start M/1R. Maguire 521374 0/00

 6 OXLEY COURAGE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1G. Dunphy 508634 0/069

 7 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 5P M/1G. Ball 521009 0/052

 8 MARJANOVIC 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 6Y 6P M/1S. Francis 525753 0/044

 9 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R1, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P NG 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOBE THE WORKER Last start placegetter GAR, 31/07/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 2/1/1K. Cheetham 494245 15/13222

 2 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 1M 2Y 3P 2/1/2L. Hutton 475947 14/7290

 3 ASTON MEKONG Last start winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 4P 3/1/3K. Brennan 522311 11/4245

 4 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 508815 9/6302

 5 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/3C. Eaton 498221 11/4234

 6 ASTEROID CHLOE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 3Y 4/1/1S. Farley 492120 7/4125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TATUM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/09/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521942 12/1249

 2 HUNTER LIDCOMBE 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Dunphy 526628 3/1228

 3 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/2C. Furner 496964 6/2228

 4 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 1/0198

 5 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4W. Davidson 527335 2/0168

 6 ADDITIONAL ASSET Last start Provincial winner GOS, 15/09/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3B. Barrington 528253 3/1189

 7 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 6Y 4Y 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1190

 8 SAVE THE DATE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3186

 9 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 3/1180

 10 WHITE ORCHARD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2156

 11 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 1M 5/3G. Dunphy 459681 7/2127

 12 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 4P 7Y 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 5/2121

 13 MR. MILFORD Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2G. Roese 497081 5/3117

 14 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0114

 15 MOLLY'S MY MUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4J. Murray 501076 1/0111

 16 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 14/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/196

 17 BLOSSOMING ROSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walters 500623 6/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER LIDCOMBE 1 Last start winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Dunphy 526628 3/1228

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 3P 2Y 1P 5/2C. Furner 496964 6/2228

 3 CHOSEN ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Yarnold 508712 1/0198

 4 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4W. Davidson 527335 2/0168

 5 ADDITIONAL ASSET Last start Provincial winner GOS, 15/09/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3B. Barrington 528253 3/1189

 6 DAPHNE DIXIE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 6Y 4Y 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1190

 7 SAVE THE DATE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3186

 8 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 3/1180

 9 WHITE ORCHARD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2156

 10 LULU FORTY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 1M 5/3G. Dunphy 459681 7/2127

 11 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 4P 7Y 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 5/2121

 12 MR. MILFORD Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2G. Roese 497081 5/3117

 13 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0114

 14 MOLLY'S MY MUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R11, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4J. Murray 501076 1/0111

 15 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 14/09/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/196

 16 BLOSSOMING ROSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walters 500623 6/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 1M 2Y 3P 2/1/2L. Hutton 475947 14/7290
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID CHLOE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 3Y 4/1/1S. Farley 492120 7/4125

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 22 September 2020 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S NO ANGEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 07/08/2020, R2, P

GAR, 31/07/2020, R2, P

GAR, 03/07/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 3P M/1C. Murray 499756 0/0138

 2 MARTHA BIN DELI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TOW, 04/08/2020, R1, 6 5P 8P 3P M/1G. Dunphy 498538 0/088

 3 KEYOSHA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 3Y 8P 4P M/1J. Eather 497379 0/086

 4 WEST END GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R3, P 4P 7P 5P M/1G. Ball 521009 0/052

 5 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/044

 6 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R1, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OXLEY COURAGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1G. Dunphy 508634 0/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 26 September 2020

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVE THE DATE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4G. Ball 498280 6/0186

 2 SAMBELLA OSTI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Davis 488763 4/3170

 3 WHITE ORCHARD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4T. Desira 491078 6/0156
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